
KLDA reserves the right to adapt the proposed term dates. 
In the event that any changes are made, the revised dates shall be posted on the website 

www.kristielouisedanceacademy.co.uk immediately. 
 

 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 
 

(11 Weeks) 
 

Saturday 26th September – Saturday 24th October 2020 
Half Term: Monday 26th October – Saturday 31st October 2020 

Monday 2nd November – Friday 18th December 2020 
 

CHRISTMAS PARTY DATE 
Saturday 19th December 

(This depends on government guideline advice) 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
Monday 21st December 2020 – Saturday 2nd January 2021 

 
SPRING TERM 2021 

 
(11 Weeks) 

 
Monday 4th January – Saturday 13th February 2021 

Half Term: Monday 15th February – Saturday 20th February 2021 
Monday 22nd February – Saturday 27th March 2021 

 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 29th March 2021 – Saturday 10th April 2021 
 

EASTER HOLIDAY WORKSHOPS 
Dates TBC 

 
SUMMER TERM (SHOW) 2021 

 
(11 Weeks) 

 
Monday 12th April – Saturday 29th May 2021 

THERE WILL BE DANCING Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May 
Half Term: Monday 31st May – Saturday 5th June 2021 

Monday 7th June – Saturday 3rd July 2021 
 

SUMMERTIME SHOW REHEARSAL 
Sunday 20th June 2021 

@ KLDA Dance Studio, Stonyhills 
 

SUMMERTIME SHOW DRESS REHEARSAL 
Sunday 27th June 2021 

@ Hertford Theatre 
 

SUMMERTIME SHOW DAY 
Sunday 4th July 2021 
@ Hertford Theatre 

 

 

TERM DATES 
2020-2021 



KLDA reserves the right to adapt the proposed term dates. 
In the event that any changes are made, the revised dates shall be posted on the website 

www.kristielouisedanceacademy.co.uk immediately. 
 

AWARDS CEREMONY/END OF TERM PARTY 
Saturday 10th July 2021 

@ KLDA Dance Studio, Stonyhills 
 

SUMMER TERM (RESUMES) 2021  
Timetable may be slightly reduced/adapted. 

 
(2 Weeks) 

Monday 12th July – Saturday 17th July 2021 
Monday 19th July – Saturday 24th July 2021 

 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS CAMPS/WORKSHOPS 
 

Commences in August 2021 
Dates to be confirmed. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


